FINAL REPORT

USE OF THE 1999 STATE CEILING ON PRIVATE ACTIVITY BONDS

Program Category

Multifamily Rental Housing Projects
Single-family Housing Programs
Total Housing

Industrial Development Projects
Exempt Facility Projects
Student Loan Programs

Total Non-Housing

GRAND TOTAL

Prepared 12/16/99

Amount of

Ceiling Used

$889,099,275
$471,906,175
$1,361,005,450

$102,177,050
$87,145,000
$83,000,000
$272,322,050

$1,633,327,500

% of

Total

54.4%
28.9%
83.3%

6.3%
5.3%
_5.1%
16.7%

100.0%



