FINAL REPORT USE OF THE 1999 STATE CEILING ON PRIVATE ACTIVITY BONDS

	Amount of	% of
Program Category	Ceiling Used	<u>Total</u>
Multifamily Rental Housing Projects	\$889,099,275	54.4%
Single-family Housing Programs	\$471,906,175	28.9%
Total Housing	\$1,361,005,450	83.3%
Industrial Development Projects	\$102,177,050	6.3%
Exempt Facility Projects	\$87,145,000	5.3%
Student Loan Programs	\$83,000,000	5.1%
Total Non-Housing	\$272,322,050	16.7%
GRAND TOTAL	\$1,633,327,500	100.0%

Prepared 12/16/99